MEGMEET USA, INC.
4020 Moorpark Avenue, Suite 115
San Jose, CA  95117  USA
Tel: (+86) 0755-8660 0500
Fax: (+86) 0755-8660 0999
E-mail:  sales@megmeet.com
Tel: +1 (408) 260-7211
  +1 (408) 260-7218

TU
V Rheinland
C US
MKP199 Series
20200W0W PPower SSup lply
The information and specifications provided here are believed to be accurate and correct to the best of our ability. Megmeet accepts no responsibility and disclaims all
liability for consequences resulting from use of this information including any errors, omissions and inaccuracies.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MODELS MAIN OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
RIPPLE&
NOISE(MAX)
MAX TOTAL
REGULATION
MKP199C/MKP199M-12 12V 16.67A 120mV ±3%
MKP199C/MKP199M-19 19V 10.52A 190mV ±3%
MKP199C/MKP199M-24 24V 8.33A 240mV ±3%
MKP199C/MKP199M-28 28V 7.14A 280mV ±3%
MKP199C/MKP199M-48 48V 4.16A 480mV ±3%
Naming rules :MKP199y-XX-ABC; MKP199 series name; y=C or M ( They are identical ); XX=output voltage
                        A=A for class I, B for class II; BC for customer product or not use
OUTLINE DRAWING